Operating Parameters
• Operating Pressure: 200-250 psig
• Nominal Recovery: 75–80%
• Nominal Salt Rejection: 98–99%
• Operating Temperature: 45–85° F
• Design Temperature: 50° F
• Minimum Inlet Pressure: 30 psig
• Control Circuit: 120 VAC, 1-phase, 60 Hz.

HP
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(INCHES)
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
GPM GPD GPM GPM INLET
FEED PERMEATE RO
REJECT
A
LENGTH
B
WIDTH
C
HEIGHT LBS.
GTRO-36K-8H 25 36,000 6 1/1 33 8 1 1/2 1 1/2 1 10 146 40 82 3150
GTRO-50K-8H 35 50,400 9 1/1/1 47 12 2 1 1/2 1 15 146 40 82 3550
GTRO-72K-8H 50 72,000 12 2/1/1 67 17 2 2 1 20 146 40 82 3800
GTRO-94K-8H 65 93,600 16 2/1/1 87 22 2 1/2 2 1 1/2 25 194 46 82 4300
GTRO-115K-8H 80 115,000 20 2/2/1 107 27 2 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 25 194 46 82 4600
GTRO-144K-8H 100 144,000 24 3/2/1 132 32 2 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 30 194 46 94 5100
GTRO-180K-8H 125 180,000 30 3/2 167 42 3 3 2 40 274 50 86 5700
GTRO-216K-8H 150 216,000 36 4/2 197 47 3 3 2 50 274 50 94 6100
GTRO-288K-8H 200 288,000 48 5/3 267 67 4 4 2 60 274 70 86 7100
GTRO-360K-8H 250 360,000 60 6/4 333 83 6 6 3 75 274 76 86 8000
GTRO-432K-8H 300 432,000 72 8/4 400 100 6 6 3 100 274 76 97 10,600
Notes
u	Feed flow based on 75% recovery.
v	Motor horsepower based on 500F feedwater and high rejection membranes. Lower horsepower models are available for
warmer feedwater and/or higher flow membranes.	 Consult factory.